
AirForce Sails, airforcesails.com

atlantic sail traders, usedsails.com

Bacon & Associates, baconsails.com

Banks Sails, bankssails.com

Bremen Sails, 305/635-1717

Cruising Direct, cruisingdirect.com

Eastern Sails, easternsails.com

Elliott Pattison, epsails.com

Elvstrom-Sobstad, sobstad.com

Fairclough Sailmakers,  
fairclough.com

Haarstick Sailmakers 
haarsticksailmakers.com

Hathaway Reiser and Raymond 
hathaways.com

Hong Kong Sailmakers 
hksailmakers.com

Jasper and Bailey Sails 
jasperandbailey.com

Kappa Sails, kappasails.com

Lee Sails, leesails.com

Mack Sails, macksails.com

nat wilson sail loft, 207/633-5071

Pineapple Sails, pineapplesails.com

Point Sails, pointsails.com

Port Townsend Sails, 
 porttownsendsails.com

Sabre Sails, sabresails.com

Sails East, sailseast.com

The Sail Warehouse 
thesailwarehouse.com

thurston (quantum) sails,  
401/254-0970

santa cruz sails, 831/454-0868

Shore Sails, shoresails.com

Schurr Sails, schurrsails.com

Sperry Sails, sperrysails.com

Super Sailmakers,  
supersailmakers.com

Yager Sails, yagersails.com

More Recommended Lofts
While the market scan focused on some of the biggest players in the sail-
making industry, below is a list of other lofts that have been recommended 
by PS readers or editorial staff. We welcome your input, so send us the names 
of any we’ve left out that you’d recommend.


